
2026 EXAMINATION SCHEDULE AND PRICES

Examination 
dates

Registration
deadline

Date of
results

2 and 3 March Thursday 15 Jan.

3-4 weeks 
after the

exam

27 and 28 April Thursday 12 March

15 and 16 June Thursday 30 April

14 and 15 Sept. Thursday 30 July

2 and 3 Nov. Thursday 17 Sept.

Examination 
dates

Registration
deadline

Date of
results

Thursday 26 March Tuesday 10 March

3-4 weeks 
after the

exam

Thursday 25 June Tuesday 9 June

Thursday 3 Sept. Tuesday 18 Aug.

Thursday 12 Nov. Tuesday 27 Oct.

Immigration
Canada

(4 tests)

220€

Canadian
citizenship

(2 tests)
120€

Examination 
dates

Registration
deadline

Date of
results

Monday 23 Feb. Thursday 8 Jan.

3-4 weeks 
after the

exam

Monday 20 April Thursday 5 March

Monday 7 Sept. Thursday 23 July

Monday 9 Nov. Thursday 24 Sept.

Compulsory
examinations

150€

Written
expression

(optional)
60€

Oral
expression

(optional)
60€

TOUT PUBLIC

170€

CANADA

Immigration
Québec

(2 compulsory tests)
120€

W.C. 50€
W.E. 50€

Examination 
dates

Registration
deadline

Date of
results

From 3 to 10 Feb. Thurs 18 Dec. 25 26 Feb.

From 19 to 26 May Thursday 9 April 18 June

From 7 to 13 July Thursday 28 May 30 July

From 6 to 13 Oct. Thursday 27 Aug. 29 Oct.

From 1 to 8 Dec. Thursday 22 Oct. 7 Jan. 27

A1/A2
100€

B1/B2
160€

C1/C2
200€

Exact dates communicated 
via the exam notification

Alliance Française de Bordeaux Nouvelle-Aquitaine, 126 rue Abbé de l’Épée, 33000 BORDEAUX +33 5 56 79 32 80 inscription@alliance-bordeaux.orgwww.alliance-bordeaux.org

Date of your choice: 
Monday or Tuesday


